



Position	Amount	Type number	Description	PG
1	1	1322628117	HOUSING, LOWER BL 1,5X445X1004	47
2	1	7056016400	RUBBER DOOR STOP RD 40X35 65 SHORE	15
3	1	6120015468	SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M 6X40 VERZ.	10
4	1	6304084047	Serrated lock washer	10
5	1	141150130	Washer	10
6	1	6264619660	CAGE NUT M 6 BLECHSTÄRKE 1,7-2,5	10
7	1	1327405680	RADIATOR	61
9	1	6172015687	CROSS REC'D PAN HEAD TAP.SCREW	10
10	1	7809009283	Reducer BUSHING R 1/4"X3/8"	
11	1	7805117618	HOSE STEM, ELBOW-TYPE R 1/4" AG X10 WES	17
12	1	7805009440	Hose BARB R 1/4"AG X9	
13	1	7850012096	BRAIDED PRESSURE HOSE RD 9X2,5 (50 M-ROL	
14	1	7811017820	HOSE CLAMP RD 12-20X9	12
15	1	1322628133	FAN BOX BL 1,50X315X391	33
16	1	1327621722	SEAL, IMPELLER WHEEL RD 230 MM	29
17	1	6123022619	RAISED CHEESE HEAD SCREW	10
18	1	6304084020	Serrated lock washer	10
19	1	141130070	Hexagonal nut	10
20	1	8041621738	FAN MOTOR 10W / 230V / 50HZ	43
21	1	1327621714	IMPELLER RD 230 MM FÖRDERRICHTG. V	23
22	1	1321627478	COOLANT RESERVOIR	46
23	1	1321146399	CAP GEBOHRT	23
24	1	8101630650	FLOW PROTECTION 0,3L/MIN SCHLAUCHTÜL.9X1	51
25	1	1322643922	PARTITION PANEL BL 1,5X171,5X721	34
26	1	1344701594	COOLANT PUMP BPP 50	63
27	1	6103001135	Hex head screw	10
29	1	7710004883	QUICK COUPLING 2-TEILIG M.MUTTER U.SCHLA	28
30	1	8240163439	STRAIN RELIEF Z 12,5 F.WANDSTÄRKE 0,8-1,	14
31	1	8215144438	CHASSIS SHELL WITH PINS 4-POLIG (3+PE)	28
32	1	6123094911	RAISED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M 3X16 VERZ.	10
33	1	6304124464	SERRATED LOCK WASHER A 3,2 VERZ.	10
34	1	6200109773	HEXAGON NUT M 3 VERZ.	10
35	1	8241033466	GROMMET SG 439	14
36	1	8106630667	PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD SWK200	60
37	1	1321622093	CARRIER, PCB 20MM-SW8 IG-M4X8/AG-M4X8	12
38	1	6209110995	Flange nut	10
39	1	8111123269	Switch On/Of 1-Polig Kpl. mit PVC-Kappe	23
40	1	6621199534	BLIND RIVET W/FLAT TERMINAL MESSING 4-P	13
41	1	8242127510	CABLE CLIP, SELF-ADHESIVE SCOTCH NR.790	16
42	1	8490033476	CABLE TIE 2,5X80 KLAR	10
43	1	1002621750	PILOT LEAD 4X0,75X1500 A=4XFH ZUGE. B=KU	37

46	1	8050182372	CAPACITOR 4uF/450V 30X52 ET	25
47	1	6103001232	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 10X30 VERZ.	10
48	1	141150050	Washer	10
49	1	6304084055	SERRATED LOCK WASHER A 10,5 VERZ.	10
50	1	141130130	Hexagonal nut	12
51	1	141151940	Washer	10
52	1	6209114230	Flange nut	10
7000	1	8402636859	CABLE WITH PLUG 3GX0,75X1500 A=437.1U B=	25
7001	1	7850012088	BRAIDED PRESSURE HOSE RD 6X2,5 (50 M-ROL	
7002	1	1327106739	PLUG NIPPLE	15
7003	1	7811027736	HOSE CLAMP RD 8-12 MIT 6KT-SCHRAUBE	51